DATE

NOVEMBER

5
10
13
22
25
29

(Sun.)
(Fri.)
(Mon.)
(Wed.)
(Sat.)
(Wed.)

DECEMBER

2

6
10
17
23
28
31

(Sat.)
(Wed.)
(Sun.)
(Sun.)
(Sat.)
(Thurs.)
(Sun.)

JANUARY

3
6
9
13
16
20
23
28
31

(Wed.)
(Sat.)
(Tues.)
(Sat.)
(Tues.)
(Sat.)
(Tues.)
(Sun.)
(Wed.)

FEBRUARY

3

7
n
14
17
21
24

(Sat.)
(Wed.)
(Sun.)
(Wed.)
(Sat.)
(Wed.)
(Sat.)

MARCH

4

8-11 (Thurs.-Sun.)

(Sun.)

*-ACCgame
& - Tampa, Fla.
All Times -- Eastern Standard Time (subject to change)

BOSTON COLLEGE

2006-07 Men’s Basketball Schedule

at

at

at

at
at

at

at

at
at

at

OPPONENT

St. Francis Xavier (exhibition)
New Hampshire

Vermont

Providence

Rhode Island

Michigan State (ESPN)

Massachusetts
Fairfield
Maryland* (FSN)
Sacred Heart
Kansas (CBS)
Duquesne
Northeastern

Yale

North Carolina State* (RLF)
Wake Forest* (RSN)
Virginia* (RLF)

Miami* (RLF)

Clemson* (RLF)

Florida State* (RSN)

Duke* (FSN)

Hartford (NESN)

Virginia Tech* (RLF)
Miami*

Florida State* (FSN)
Duke* (ESPN)

North Carolina* (ESPN)
Virginia Tech* (ESPN)
Clemson* (RLF)

Georgia Tech* (FSN)
ACC Championship

#-ACC/Big 10 Challenge

TIME

1:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
2:00
7:00

7:00
7:00
6:30
1:00
2:00
7:00
4:00

7:00
2:00
9:00
2:00
8:00
12:00
7:00
5:30
7:00

1:00
7:30
3:00
9:00
9:00
7:00
1:00

3:00




