BOSTON COLLEGE

2006-07 Men's Basketball Schedule

DATE		OPPONENT	TIMI
NOVEMBER			
5 (Sun.)		St. Francis Xavier (exhibition)	1:00
10 (Fri.)		New Hampshire	7:00
13 (Mon.)		Vermont	7:00
22 (Wed.)	at	Providence	7:00
25 (Sat.)		Rhode Island	2:00
29 (Wed.)	#	Michigan State (ESPN)	7:00
DECEMBER			
2 (Sat.)	at	Massachusetts	7:00
6 (Wed.)		Fairfield	7:00
10 (Sun.)		Maryland* (FSN)	6:30
17 (Sun.)		Sacred Heart	1:00
23 (Sat.)	at	Kansas (CBS)	2:00
28 (Thurs.)		Duquesne	7:00
31 (Sun.)		Northeastern	4:00
JANUARY			
3 (Wed.)		Yale	7:00
6 (Sat.)	at	North Carolina State* (RLF)	2:00
9 (Tues.)	at	Wake Forest* (RSN)	9:00
13 (Sat.)		Virginia* (RLF)	2:00
16 (Tues.)		Miami* (RLF)	8:00
20 (Sat.)	at	Clemson* (RLF)	12:00
23 (Tues.)		Florida State* (RSN)	7:00
28 (Sun.)	at	Duke* (FSN)	5:30
31 (Wed.)		Hartford (NESN)	7:00
FEBRUARY			
3 (Sat.)		Virginia Tech* (RLF)	1:00
7 (Wed.)	at	Miami*	7:30
11 (Sun.)	at	Florida State* (FSN)	3:00
14 (Wed.)		Duke* (ESPN)	9:00
17 (Sat.)		North Carolina* (ESPN)	9:00
21 (Wed.)	at	Virginia Tech* (ESPN)	7:00
24 (Sat.)		Clemson* (RLF)	1:00
MARCH			
4 (Sun.)	at	Georgia Tech* (FSN)	3:00
8-11 (ThursSun.)	&	ACC Championship	
* - ACC game		# - ACC/Big 10 Challenge	
& - Tampa, Fla.			

& - Tampa, Fla.

All Times -- Eastern Standard Time (subject to change)